

February 4, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1477

Page 1, line 2, after "e-liquid" insert "to minors"

Page 1, line 6, after "**e-liquid**" insert "**to minors**"

Page 1, remove lines 7 through 15

Page 1, line 16, replace "2." with "1."

Page 1, line 17, after "e-liquid" insert "to a minor"

Page 1, line 18, replace "3." with "2."

Page 1, line 18, replace "2" with "1"

Page 1, line 19, replace "one" with "five"

Page 1, remove lines 21 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 3

Renumber accordingly